

À
ITEM NO.130

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1757 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

K.P.BALACHANDRAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.JANARDHANAN PILLAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Subhash Pandey, Adv.
Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.
Ms. Ranju Kishanan, Adv.
Mr. Harvansh Manav, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Though sufficient time has been granted, no further
time can be granted by this Court, in view of order dated
23.3.2010.

Registry has to take appropriate steps to list the
matter before the Hon'ble Court for non-prosecution.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

rd